CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS TYPE

WW GEN BUS

WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES

WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES

WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES

WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES

WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES

WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES

WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES

WW GEN BUS - NON RES

WW GEN BUS - NON RES

UBI #

602984217
604527032
601572441
604627964
603257093
602098934
604023671
603229148
602614979
603468408
603022306

602481964
601756583
604531568
603608253
603565922

604654731
604656043
604587988

604656670
604461147
604650404

604663808
604613375

604498310
604660727
604579255
604182705
604572488

604636784
603486815

604580516

602201390

BUSINESS LICENSES

JULY 2020

BUSINESS NAME

SMART FOOD SERVICE WAREHOUSE

STORE #204

GABB WIRELESS, INC.

BUILDER SERVICES GROUP INC
OZINGA ENERGY, LLC
THINKING PHONE NETWORKS, INC.
LIVING COLOR LANDSCAPE
NORTH END CONSTRUCTION
NW EXTREME INSTALLERS
TRUSS T BUILT, LLC

WINDISH CONSTRUCTION CO
GC PIVOTAL, LLC

DSL NORTHWEST INC.
TROJAN WALL PRODUCTS, INC
SANTAMARIA CLEANING

BNB MECHANICAL, LLC

COLUMBIA BASIN PLUMBING

ECOMAIDS OF TRI CITIES-YAKIMA-
WALLA WALLA

MOBILE EQUIPMENT REPAIR LLC
PALMER HOME INSPECTIONS, LLC

TACOS EL AGAVITO
TRI-CITIES ROOFING LLC
3 WATER CONSTRUCTION

CASCH, MARK

MEDKO PRO-BILLING & CODING LLC
RATTLESNAKE J&M CONSTRUCTION
LLC

REIGN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
ROOF MASTERS CONSTRUCTION
SOLGEN POWER

VM ROOFING LLC
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF MIND
MASTERY, LLC

FUSION CLOUD COMPANY LLC
MEDSTOP SOLUTIONS

COOK SECURITY GROUP INC

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Warehouse grocery
Telecommunication services

Office administration

Contractor, Construction.

Third party telecommunication services
Landscape services

Contractor, Construction.

Install home improvement merchandise
General construction

Finish carpentry

Telecommunication services
Food service equipment distribution &
maintenance

Wall panel installation
Exterior cleaning services
Plumbing & mechanical piping services

Residential & commercial plumbing

Cleaning Service.
Small engine mobile repair

Home Inspector.

Food Vendor, Catering, Mobile Food
Vendor.

Roofing & repairs

Contractor, Construction.
Janitorial, Commercial, Fire Alarm In-
spection.

Medical billing & coding services

Construction, Fences.

Notary Public.

Roofing.

Solar panels and electrical equipment

Roofing.

Seminar Instructor

Telecommunication services
Medical Equipment & Supply Sales,
Shipping Agent.

Security system installation & service

WORKPLAY

LOCATION

WALLA WALLA
CA

FL

IL

MA

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR
VANCOUVER

AUBURN
AUBURN
BURIEN
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK

KENNEWICK
KENNEWICK
PASCO

PASCO
PASCO

PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO
PASCO

RICHLAND
SEATTLE

SEATTLE

SPOKANE VAL-
LEY



CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS TYPE

WW GEN BUS - NON RES

WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES

WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW GEN BUS - NON RES
WW HOME OCC

UBI #

604659311

604642869
602104409
604073004

604049624
604560318
601995387
602997843
604439144
602361066
604533166
604638613

BUSINESS LICENSES

JULY 2020

BUSINESS NAME
RACERARMY

ART40RM
ADK ELECTRIC, INC.

CLARK & YOUNG EXCAVATION, LLC
DAX MORENO CONSTRUCTION COM-

PANNY
HOUK MASONRY, INC
K-L PAINTING

PORTER & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC
WERO AND SONS CONCRETE LLC

LEXAR HOMES- YAKIMA
MICHELS POWER, INC.
RUNWAY ENTERPRISES

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION

Clothing, Apparel, Apparel Manufactur-

ing.

STEILACOOM

Video editing, production, promotions;

Multimedia Consulting.

TACOMA

Commercial/industrial electrical services VANCOUVER

Excavation Contractor

WALLA WALLA

General contractor, concrete construc-

tion
Masonry - Construction.

Interior & exterior painting

Residential construction & remodel

Concrete installation
Install underground utilities

Electrical Contractor.

Product reconditioning & sales

WORKPLAY

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WAPATO
YAKIMA

Wi

WALLA WALLA



