

## BUSINESS LICENSES JULY 2020

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW GEN BUS	602984217	SMART FOOD SERVICE WAREHOUSE STORE #204	Warehouse grocery	WALLA WALLA
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604527032	GABB WIRELESS, INC.	Telecommunication services	CA
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	601572441	BUILDER SERVICES GROUP INC	Office administration	FL
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604627964	OZINGA ENERGY, LLC	Contractor, Construction.	IL
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	603257093	THINKING PHONE NETWORKS, INC.	Third party telecommunication services	MA
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	602098934	LIVING COLOR LANDSCAPE	Landscape services	OR
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604023671	NORTH END CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, Construction.	OR
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	603229148	NW EXTREME INSTALLERS	Install home improvement merchandise	OR
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	602614979	TRUSS T BUILT, LLC	General construction	OR
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	603468408	WINDISH CONSTRUCTION CO	Finish carpentry	OR
VW GEN BUS - NON RES	603022306	GC PIVOTAL, LLC	Telecommunication services	VANCOUVER
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	602481964	DSL NORTHWEST INC.	Food service equipment distribution & maintenance	AUBURN
VW GEN BUS - NON RES	601756583	TROJAN WALL PRODUCTS, INC	Wall panel installation	AUBURN
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604531568	SANTAMARIA CLEANING	Exterior cleaning services	BURIEN
VW GEN BUS - NON RES	603608253	BNB MECHANICAL, LLC	Plumbing & mechanical piping services	KENNEWICK
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	603565922	COLUMBIA BASIN PLUMBING	Residential & commercial plumbing	KENNEWICK
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604654731	ECOMAIDS OF TRI CITIES-YAKIMA- WALLA WALLA	Cleaning Service.	KENNEWICK
VW GEN BUS - NON RES	604656043	MOBILE EQUIPMENT REPAIR LLC	Small engine mobile repair	KENNEWICK
VW GEN BUS - NON RES	604587988	PALMER HOME INSPECTIONS, LLC	Home Inspector.	KENNEWICK
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604656670	TACOS EL AGAVITO	Food Vendor, Catering, Mobile Food Vendor.	KENNEWICK
VW GEN BUS - NON RES	604461147	TRI-CITIES ROOFING LLC	Roofing & repairs	KENNEWICK
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604650404	3 WATER CONSTRUCTION	Contractor, Construction.	PASCO
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604663808	CASCH, MARK	Janitorial, Commercial, Fire Alarm Inspection.	PASCO
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604613375	MEDKO PRO-BILLING & CODING LLC	Medical billing & coding services	PASCO
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604498310	RATTLESNAKE J&M CONSTRUCTION LLC	Construction, Fences.	PASCO
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604660727	REIGN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES	Notary Public.	PASCO
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604579255	ROOF MASTERS CONSTRUCTION	Roofing.	PASCO
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604182705	SOLGEN POWER	Solar panels and electrical equipment	PASCO
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604572488	VM ROOFING LLC	Roofing.	PASCO
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604636784	AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF MIND MASTERY, LLC	Seminar Instructor	RICHLAND
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	603486815	FUSION CLOUD COMPANY LLC	Telecommunication services	SEATTLE
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604580516	MEDSTOP SOLUTIONS	Medical Equipment & Supply Sales, Shipping Agent.	SEATTLE
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	602201390	COOK SECURITY GROUP INC	Security system installation & service	SPOKANE VAL LEY



## BUSINESS LICENSES JULY 2020

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604659311	RACERARMY	Clothing, Apparel, Apparel Manufacturing.	STEILACOOM
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604642869	ART4ORM	Video editing, production, promotions; Multimedia Consulting.	TACOMA
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	602104409	ADK ELECTRIC, INC.	Commercial/industrial electrical services	VANCOUVER
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604073004	CLARK & YOUNG EXCAVATION, LLC	Excavation Contractor	WALLA WALLA
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604049624	DAX MORENO CONSTRUCTION COM- PANNY	General contractor, concrete construction	WALLA WALLA
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604560318	HOUK MASONRY, INC	Masonry - Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	601995387	K-L PAINTING	Interior & exterior painting	WALLA WALLA
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	602997843	PORTER & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC	Residential construction & remodel	WALLA WALLA
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604439144	WERO AND SONS CONCRETE LLC	Concrete installation	WAPATO
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	602361066	LEXAR HOMES- YAKIMA	Install underground utilities	YAKIMA
WW GEN BUS - NON RES	604533166	MICHELS POWER, INC.	Electrical Contractor.	WI
WW HOME OCC	604638613	RUNWAY ENTERPRISES	Product reconditioning & sales	WALLA WALLA